
1 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (MB) 4 5 4 13 0.80
2 6 Willis Lindo Angela (OH) 3 2 3 8 0.60
3 11 Vargas Daniela (MB) 1 2 4 7 0.20
3 9 Willis Verania (OH) 1 3 2 6 0.20
3 10 Ramierz Vargas Paola (OPP) 1 5 3 9 0.20
- 3 Murillo Chavez Viviana (L) - - - -
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - - -
- 7 Gonzalez Yulianna (S) - - - -
- 12 Castro Marin Monica (OPP) - - - -
- 18 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn (OH) - - - -
- 14 Fonseca Irene Catalina (S) - 1 1 2
- 1 Thompson Smith Dionisia (S) - 4 - 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 22 17 49 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 10 Ramierz Vargas Paola (OPP) 11 5 15 31 35.48
2 9 Willis Verania (OH) 14 11 15 40 35.00
3 6 Willis Lindo Angela (OH) 12 9 21 42 28.57
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (MB) 5 3 2 10
- 1 Thompson Smith Dionisia (S) 4 1 2 7
- 11 Vargas Daniela (MB) 2 1 3 6
- 14 Fonseca Irene Catalina (S) - - 1 1
- 3 Murillo Chavez Viviana (L) - - - -
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - - -
- 7 Gonzalez Yulianna (S) - - - -
- 12 Castro Marin Monica (OPP) - - - -
- 18 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 30 59 137 35.04


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
TRI 3

2 14

25

25

22

25

21

25

27

13

15

102

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:18 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3009/17/2013

Omaha  Nebraska

Ralston Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 18:18  Total: 2:18
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1 3 Murillo Chavez Viviana (L) 9 3 2 14 1.80
2 9 Willis Verania (OH) 5 4 8 17 1.00
2 1 Thompson Smith Dionisia (S) 5 3 3 11 1.00
4 6 Willis Lindo Angela (OH) 3 2 1 6 0.60
5 10 Ramierz Vargas Paola (OPP) 2 2 3 7 0.40
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - - -
- 7 Gonzalez Yulianna (S) - - - -
- 12 Castro Marin Monica (OPP) - - - -
- 14 Fonseca Irene Catalina (S) - - - -
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (MB) - 2 1 3
- 11 Vargas Daniela (MB) - 2 - 2
- 18 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 19 18 61 4.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 36 - 36

1 14 Fonseca Irene Catalina (S) 2 - - 2 0.40
1 9 Willis Verania (OH) 2 3 12 17 0.40
3 11 Vargas Daniela (MB) 1 - 12 13 0.20
3 10 Ramierz Vargas Paola (OPP) 1 1 15 17 0.20
3 1 Thompson Smith Dionisia (S) 1 2 18 21 0.20
3 6 Willis Lindo Angela (OH) 1 2 13 16 0.20
- 3 Murillo Chavez Viviana (L) - - - -
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - - -
- 7 Gonzalez Yulianna (S) - - - -
- 12 Castro Marin Monica (OPP) - - - -
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (MB) - 2 11 13
- 18 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn (OH) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 11 83 102 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
TRI 3

2 14

25

25

22

25

21

25

27

13

15

102

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:18 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3009/17/2013

Omaha  Nebraska

Ralston Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 18:18  Total: 2:18
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1 3 Murillo Chavez Viviana (L) 15 1 10 26 53.85
2 6 Willis Lindo Angela (OH) 30 5 12 47 53.19
- 9 Willis Verania (OH) 10 1 8 19
- 11 Vargas Daniela (MB) 1 - - 1
- 1 Thompson Smith Dionisia (S) - - - -
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - - -
- 7 Gonzalez Yulianna (S) - - - -
- 10 Ramierz Vargas Paola (OPP) - - - -
- 12 Castro Marin Monica (OPP) - - - -
- 14 Fonseca Irene Catalina (S) - - - -
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (MB) - - - -
- 18 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 7 30 93 52.69


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 1 Thompson Smith Dionisia (S) 21 2 80 103 4.20
2 14 Fonseca Irene Catalina (S) 3 - 12 15 0.60
- 3 Murillo Chavez Viviana (L) - - 3 3
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - - -
- 6 Willis Lindo Angela (OH) - - - -
- 7 Gonzalez Yulianna (S) - - - -
- 9 Willis Verania (OH) - - 5 5
- 10 Ramierz Vargas Paola (OPP) - - - -
- 11 Vargas Daniela (MB) - - 2 2
- 12 Castro Marin Monica (OPP) - - - -
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (MB) - - - -
- 18 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 2 102 128 4.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
TRI 3

2 14

25

25

22

25

21

25

27

13

15

102

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:18 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3009/17/2013

Omaha  Nebraska

Ralston Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 18:18  Total: 2:18
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1 6 Jack Sinead (MB) 6 6 2 14 1.20
2 8 Ramdin Darlene (MB) 5 - - 5 1.00
3 16 Esdelle Krystle (OPP) 4 1 4 9 0.80
4 3 Thompson Channon (OH) 2 2 4 8 0.40
4 12 Forde Renele (S) 2 2 4 8 0.40
6 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne (OH) 1 2 5 8 0.20
- 1 Kinsale Andrea (OH) - - - -
- 2 Collins Zahra (OH) - - - -
- 10 Clifford Courtnee (L) - - - -
- 11 Makila York (OPP) - - - -
- 18 Lindsay Rechez Gisele (OH) - - - -
- 17 Gloud Abigail (MB) - 2 6 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 15 25 60 4.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 8 Ramdin Darlene (MB) 14 4 3 21 66.67
2 3 Thompson Channon (OH) 19 6 8 33 57.58
3 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne (OH) 8 5 8 21 38.10
4 16 Esdelle Krystle (OPP) 10 8 11 29 34.48
- 6 Jack Sinead (MB) 8 - 4 12
- 17 Gloud Abigail (MB) 2 1 4 7
- 12 Forde Renele (S) 2 - 3 5
- 1 Kinsale Andrea (OH) - - - -
- 2 Collins Zahra (OH) - - - -
- 10 Clifford Courtnee (L) - - - -
- 11 Makila York (OPP) - - - -
- 18 Lindsay Rechez Gisele (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 63 24 41 128 49.22


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

TRI • Trinidad Tobago

CRC
TRI 3

2 14

25

25

22

25

21

25

27

13

15

102

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:18 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3009/17/2013

Omaha  Nebraska

Ralston Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 18:18  Total: 2:18
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1 3 Thompson Channon (OH) 9 2 4 15 1.80
2 10 Clifford Courtnee (L) 8 2 3 13 1.60
3 16 Esdelle Krystle (OPP) 6 2 3 11 1.20
4 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne (OH) 3 3 5 11 0.60
4 8 Ramdin Darlene (MB) 3 6 2 11 0.60
6 12 Forde Renele (S) 2 2 4 8 0.40
- 1 Kinsale Andrea (OH) - - - -
- 2 Collins Zahra (OH) - - - -
- 6 Jack Sinead (MB) - - - -
- 11 Makila York (OPP) - - - -
- 17 Gloud Abigail (MB) - - - -
- 18 Lindsay Rechez Gisele (OH) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 19 21 71 6.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 - 23

1 12 Forde Renele (S) 2 3 5 10 0.40
2 6 Jack Sinead (MB) 1 - 13 14 0.20
2 8 Ramdin Darlene (MB) 1 2 17 20 0.20
- 2 Collins Zahra (OH) - - - -
- 10 Clifford Courtnee (L) - - - -
- 11 Makila York (OPP) - - - -
- 18 Lindsay Rechez Gisele (OH) - - - -
- 17 Gloud Abigail (MB) - 1 21 22
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne (OH) - 2 13 15
- 16 Esdelle Krystle (OPP) - 4 17 21
- 3 Thompson Channon (OH) - 4 3 7
- 1 Kinsale Andrea (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 17 89 110 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

TRI • Trinidad Tobago

CRC
TRI 3

2 14

25

25

22

25

21

25

27

13

15

102

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:18 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3009/17/2013

Omaha  Nebraska

Ralston Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 18:18  Total: 2:18
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1 3 Thompson Channon (OH) 29 2 10 41 65.85
2 10 Clifford Courtnee (L) 16 1 8 25 60.00
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne (OH) 6 3 5 14
- 8 Ramdin Darlene (MB) 3 2 4 9
- 18 Lindsay Rechez Gisele (OH) 1 - 1 2
- 1 Kinsale Andrea (OH) - - - -
- 2 Collins Zahra (OH) - - - -
- 6 Jack Sinead (MB) - - - -
- 11 Makila York (OPP) - - - -
- 12 Forde Renele (S) - - - -
- 16 Esdelle Krystle (OPP) - - - -
- 17 Gloud Abigail (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 8 28 91 51.65


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 12 Forde Renele (S) 19 4 58 81 3.80
2 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne (OH) 10 3 31 44 2.00
- 1 Kinsale Andrea (OH) - - - -
- 2 Collins Zahra (OH) - - - -
- 3 Thompson Channon (OH) - - - -
- 6 Jack Sinead (MB) - - - -
- 8 Ramdin Darlene (MB) - - - -
- 10 Clifford Courtnee (L) - - 4 4
- 11 Makila York (OPP) - - - -
- 16 Esdelle Krystle (OPP) - - 2 2
- 18 Lindsay Rechez Gisele (OH) - - 2 2
- 17 Gloud Abigail (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 8 97 134 5.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

TRI • Trinidad Tobago

CRC
TRI 3

2 14

25

25

22

25

21

25

27

13

15

102

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:18 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3009/17/2013

Omaha  Nebraska

Ralston Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 18:18  Total: 2:18
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